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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa
CADETE Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km . .
20 TREINO - CADETE 03/07/2025 10:05 . . . .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
@ 59246 | 10:25:38.523 1 1:02.875 +3.195 10:17:38.67
(3) MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 12 1:00.756 +1.076 10:18:39.4¢
1 1:23.696 +24.628 10:07:38.397 (444) GAEL RAMPAZZO 13 1:00.178 +0.498 10:19:39.6(
2 1:00.876 +1.808 10:08:39.273 1 1:02.915 +3.383 10:07:19.687 14 1:00.039 +0.359 10:20:39.64
3 59.889 +0.821 10:09:39.162 2 2:15.766 +1:16.234 10:09:35.453 15 59.870 +0.190 10:21:39.51
4 59.611 +0.543 10:10:38.773 3 1:04.062 +4.530 10:10:39.515 16 10:22:39.1¢
5 10:11:37.841 4 1:00.014 +0.482 10:11:39.529 17 59.916 +0.236 10:23:39.11
6 59.638 +0.570 10:12:37.479 5 59.781 +0.249 10:12:39.310 18 1:01.053 +1.373 10:24:40.16
7 59.747 +0.679 10:13:37.226 6 10:13:38.842 19 59.832 +0.152 10:25:39.9¢
8 59.199 +0.131 10:14:36.425 7 59.848 +0.316 10:14:38.690
9 1:00.113 +1.045 10:15:36.538 8 59.662 +0.130 10:15:38.352 (281) VITOR TARCHINE
10 1:01.338 +2.270 10:16:37.876 9 59.662 +0.130 10:16:38.014 1 1:02.531 +2.783 10:07:20.7¢€
11 4:45.274 +3:46.206 10:21:23.150 10 2:00.027 +1:00.495 10:18:38.041 2 1:00.690 +0.942 10:08:21.4¢
12 1:13.109 +14.041 10:22:36.259 1 1:00.817 +1.285 10:19:38.858 3 1:00.491 +0.743 10:09:21.94
13 59.465 +0.397 10:23:35.724 12 1:00.234 +0.702 10:20:39.092 4 1:00.099 +0.351 10:10:22.04
14 1:00.498 +1.430 10:24:36.222 13 59.952 +0.420 10:21:39.044 5 1:00.323 +0.575 10:11:22.3¢€
15 1:00.881 +1.813 10:25:37.103 14 59.673 +0.141 10:22:38.717 6 1:00.119 +0.371 10:12:22.4¢
15 59.727 +0.195 10:23:38.444 7 1:00.133 +0.385 10:13:22.6
(315) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 16 59.584 +0.052 10:24:38.028 8 1:00.061 +0.313 10:14:22.67
1 1:23.995 +24.901 10:07:38.318 17 59.750 +0.218 10:25:37.778 9 1:05.642 +5.894 10:15:28.3
2 1:00.741 +1.647 10:08:39.059 10 1:07.404 +7.656 10:16:35.7-
3 1:00.024 +0.930 10:09:39.083 (28) LEO PARRERA " 1:07.655 +7.907 10:17:43.37
4 59.587 +0.493 10:10:38.670 1 1:03.644 +4.075 10:07:22.899 12 3:01.381 +2:01.633 10:20:44.7¢
5 10:11:37.764 2 1:01.525 +1.956 10:08:24.424 13 1:00.706 +0.958 10:21:45.4¢
6 59.798 +0.704 10:12:37.562 3 1:00.043 +0.474 10:09:24.467 14 1:00.300 +0.552 10:22:45.7¢
7 59.753 +0.659 10:13:37.315 4 1:02.155 +2.586 10:10:26.622 15 1:00.899 +1.151 10:23:46.6¢
8 59.597 +0.503 10:14:36.912 5 1:00.034 +0.465 10:11:26.656 16 1:00.065 +0.317 10:24:46.72
9 59.899 +0.805 10:15:36.811 6 59.886 +0.317 10:12:26.542 17 10:25:46.47
10 1:00.959 +1.865 10:16:37.770 [  59.569 | 10:13:26.111
1 4:45.285 +3:46.191 10:21:23.055 8 1:00.624 +1.055 10:14:26.735 (19) BERNARDO GRESPAN
12 1:12.939 +13.845 10:22:35.994 9 1:00.076 +0.507 10:15:26.811 1 1:01.882 +2.102 10:07:19.2¢
13 59.653 +0.559 10:23:35.647 10 1:02.007 +2.438 10:16:28.818 2 1:23.004 +23.224 10:08:42.2¢
14 1:00.604 +1.510 10:24:36.251 " 1:00.207 +0.638 10:17:29.025 3 1:00.330 +0.550 10:09:42.6:
15 1:00.658 +1.564 10:25:36.909 12 1:00.709 +1.140 10:18:29.734 4 1:00.599 +0.819 10:10:43.22
5 1:00.676 +0.896 10:11:43.9C
(114) JOAO L. COSTA (12) JOAQ BERTOLDI 6 2:55.307 +1:55.527 10:14:39.2°
1 1:01.190 +2.022 10:07:25.015 1 1:02.523 +2.951 10:07:19.115 7 59.855 +0.075 10:15:39.06
2 1:00.358 +1.190 10:08:25.373 2 1:01.208 +1.636 10:08:20.323 8 1:00.530 +0.750 10:16:39.5¢
3 59.254 +0.086 10:09:24.627 3 1:59.671 +1:00.099 10:10:19.994 9 1:00.462 +0.682 10:17:40.0¢
4 59.826 +0.658 10:10:24.453 4 1:01.338 +1.766 10:11:21.332 10 1:10.123 +10.343 10:18:50.1¢
5 10:11:23.621 5 1:03.378 +3.806 10:12:24.710 1 2:34.204 +1:34.424 10:21:24.3¢
6 59.372 +0.204 10:12:22.993 6 1:06.058 +6.486 10:13:30.768 12 1:13.975 +14.195 10:22:38.36
7 59.457 +0.289 10:13:22.450 7 1:05.889 +6.317 10:14:36.657 13 1:00.595 +0.815 10:23:38.95
8 1:15.290 +16.122 10:14:37.740 8 1:00.260 +0.688 10:15:36.917 14 1:00.240 +0.460 10:24:39.1¢
9 59.436 +0.268 10:15:37.176 9 1:00.882 +1.310 10:16:37.799 15 59.780 10:25:38.97
10 1:00.203 +1.035 10:16:37.379 10 1:00.448 +0.876 10:17:38.247
1 4:45.975 +3:46.807 10:21:23.354 " 1:00.938 +1.366 10:18:39.185 (14) EDUARDO OLIVEIRA
12 59.946 +0.778 10:22:23.300 12 59.847 +0.275 10:19:39.032 1 1:01.776 +1.847 10:07:19.3¢
13 1:00.151 +0.579 10:20:39.183 2 1:00.013 +0.084 10:08:19.4C
(71) GUI POLLONE 14 59.764 +0.192 10:21:38.947 3 1:00.298 +0.369 10:09:19.7(
1 1:02.011 +2.765 10:07:20.993 15 59.787 +0.215 10:22:38.734 4 1:03.316 +3.387 10:10:23.01
2 1:00.562 +1.316 10:08:21.555 16 59.632 +0.060 10:23:38.366 5 1:00.039 +0.110 10:11:23.05
3 59.665 +0.419 10:09:21.220 17 1:00.695 +1.123 10:24:39.061 6 6:23.768 +5:23.839 10:17:46.82
4 1:00.164 +0.918 10:10:21.384 18 59.572 10:25:38.633 7 1:03.639 +3.710 10:18:50.4¢
5 1:00.048 +0.802 10:11:21.432 8 1:00.665 +0.736 10:19:51.12
6 59.610 +0.364 10:12:21.042 (99) LEONARDO SECKLER 9 1:33.571 +33.642 10:21:24.6¢
7 3:14.090 +2:14.844 10:15:35.132 1 1:04.999 +5.319 10:07:19.553 10 1:00.137 +0.208 10:22:24.8¢
8 1:02.533 +3.287 10:16:37.665 2 1:01.101 +1.421 10:08:20.654 11 1:00.043 +0.114 10:23:24.87
9 1:00.724 +1.478 10:17:38.389 3 1:00.244 +0.564 10:09:20.898 12 1:00.119 +0.190 10:24:24.9¢
10 59.901 +0.655 10:18:38.290 4 1:00.754 +1.074 10:10:21.652 13 m 10:25:24.97
1 1:00.521 +1.275 10:19:38.811 5 1:00.446 +0.766 10:11:22.098
12 59.755 +0.509 10:20:38.566 6 59.798 +0.118 10:12:21.896 (888) BERNARDO S. VIEIRA
13 59.689 +0.443 10:21:38.255 7 1:00.182 +0.502 10:13:22.078 1 1:01.607 +1.619 10:07:19.47
14 1:01.838 +2.592 10:22:40.093 8 1:06.252 +6.572 10:14:28.330 2 1:00.595 +0.607 10:08:20.0€
15 59.434 +0.188 10:23:39.527 9 1:02.913 +3.233 10:15:31.243 3 1:00.160 +0.172 10:09:20.2:
16 59.750 +0.504 10:24:39.277 10 1:04.557 +4.877 10:16:35.800 4 1:00.751 +0.763 10:10:20.97
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa

| CADETE } Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
20 TREINO - CADETE 03/07/2025 10:05 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
5 1:00.232 +0.244 10:11:21.211 14 10:24:47.784
6 10:12:21.199 15 1:00.683 +0.194 10:25:48.467
7 1:00.266 +0.278 10:13:21.465
8 1:08.268 +8.280 10:14:29.733 (16) JOAQUIM DAVO
9 1:11.262 +11.274 10:15:40.995 1 1:03.841 +2.980 10:07:25.332

10 1:00.358 +0.370 10:16:41.353 2 1:01.664 +0.803 10:08:26.996

1 1:00.211 +0.223 10:17:41.564 3 1:01.387 +0.526 10:09:28.383

12 1:00.518 +0.530 10:18:42.082 4 1:01.470 +0.609 10:10:29.853

13 1:01.083 +1.095 10:19:43.165 5 1:01.559 +0.698 10:11:31.412

14 2:44.287 +1:44.299 10:22:27.452 6 1:01.144 +0.283 10:12:32.556

15 1:00.565 +0.577 10:23:28.017 7 1:01.420 +0.559 10:13:33.976

16 1:00.248 +0.260 10:24:28.265 8 1:01.279 +0.418 10:14:35.255

17 1:00.028 +0.040 10:25:28.293 9 1:02.631 +1.770 10:15:37.886

10 1:02.150 +1.289 10:16:40.036
(770) ALBERTO TORMEN " 10:17:40.897
1 1:03.117 +2.905 10:07:20.356 12 1:00.912 +0.051 10:18:41.809
2 1:01.677 +1.465 10:08:22.033 13 1:00.920 +0.059 10:19:42.729
3 1:01.997 +1.785 10:09:24.030 14 1:01.800 +0.939 10:20:44.529
4 1:01.281 +1.069 10:10:25.311 15 1:01.363 +0.502 10:21:45.892
5 1:00.732 +0.520 10:11:26.043 16 1:01.074 +0.213 10:22:46.966
6 1:01.917 +1.705 10:12:27.960 17 1:01.370 +0.509 10:23:48.336
7 1:00.881 +0.669 10:13:28.841 18 1:01.991 +1.130 10:24:50.327
8 1:00.995 +0.783 10:14:29.836 19 1:02.204 +1.343 10:25:52.531
9 1:01.321 +1.109 10:15:31.157

10 1:01.856 +1.644 10:16:33.013 (82) JORGE MONTIN

1 2:03.358 +1:03.146 10:18:36.371 1 1:04.872 +3.561 10:07:36.726

12 1:01.596 +1.384 10:19:37.967 2 1:02.963 +1.652 10:08:39.689

13 1:01.608 +1.396 10:20:39.575 3 1:01.779 +0.468 10:09:41.468

14 1:00.797 +0.585 10:21:40.372 4 1:11.580 +10.269 10:10:53.048

15 1:00.361 +0.149 10:22:40.733 5 1:28.761 +27.450 10:12:21.809

16 m 10:23:40.945 6 1:03.089 +1.778 10:13:24.898

17 1:00.472 +0.260 10:24:41.417 7 1:03.355 +2.044 10:14:28.253

18 1:00.978 +0.766 10:25:42.395 8 1:02.122 +0.811 10:15:30.375

9 1:02.473 +1.162 10:16:32.848
(139) JOAQUIM EMERICK 10 1:02.394 +1.083 10:17:35.242
1 1:02.689 +2.268 10:07:19.729 11 1:01.749 +0.438 10:18:36.991
2 1:00.698 +0.277 10:08:20.427 12 1:02.346 +1.035 10:19:39.337
3 1:00.696 +0.275 10:09:21.123 13 1:02.543 +1.232 10:20:41.880
4 1:01.445 +1.024 10:10:22.568 14 1:01.777 +0.466 10:21:43.657
5 1:00.571 +0.150 10:11:23.139 15 1:01.914 +0.603 10:22:45.571
6 1:01.327 +0.906 10:12:24.466 16 1:02.473 +1.162 10:23:48.044
é m 10:13:24.887 17 1:02.156 +0.845 10:24:50.200
8 1:00.929 +0.508 10:14:25.816 18 1:01.311 10:25:51.511
9 1:01.157 +0.736 10:15:26.973

10 1:00.827 +0.406 10:16:27.800

" 1:30.676 +30.255 10:17:58.476

12 2:44.606 +1:44.185 10:20:43.082

13 1:00.869 +0.448 10:21:43.951

14 1:01.362 +0.941 10:22:45.313

15 1:52.843 +52.422 10:24:38.156

16 1:00.441 +0.020 10:25:38.597

(777) MARCELO SCARDINI
1 1:04.109 +3.620 10:07:24.568
2 1:01.854 +1.365 10:08:26.422
3 1:01.512 +1.023 10:09:27.934
4 1:01.739 +1.250 10:10:29.673
5 1:01.343 +0.854 10:11:31.016
6 1:42.941 +42.452 10:13:13.957
7 1:02.041 +1.552 10:14:15.998
8 1:16.946 +16.457 10:15:32.944
9 1:12.988 +12.499 10:16:45.932

10 3:58.442 +2:57.953 10:20:44.374

11 1:01.219 +0.730 10:21:45.593

12 1:01.038 +0.549 10:22:46.631

13 1:00.664 +0.175 10:23:47.295
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